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Asst. Coach Phone

Number

Richfield Rage Fastpitch Ryan Bretz rbretz-co@charter.net 414-840-4429 Tony Kerpan tonykerpan@gmail.com 224-627-3517

Sheboygan Falls West Welcher ranger83_99@yahoo.com 920-207-1252 Chris Thill thillwebsites@gmail.com 920-226-2911

Hartford Velocity Tracy Pfau hartfordvelocity tracy@gmail.com 920-819-3276 Brian Pfau pfau.brian@gmail.com 262-365-9073

KML Jr. Chargers Brian Brandt brian@jrchargers.com 262-305-1463 Chuck Wierschem chuck.wierschem@nm.com 414-915-3382

Grafton Stingers Mike Bergmann mrbergmann@yahoo.com 262-305-5911 Dave Eernisse eernissedave@gmail.com 262-305-3546

Batavia Jeff Stefanich jeff@corevac.net 920-980-7664

Port Washington  Nate Olson nolson820@gmail.com 414-379-6653 Drew Huber huberdrewjenny@att.net 262-227-0603

Cedarburg Crush Tom Caravella tom.caravella@hotmail.com 262-339-9029 Bryan Johnson marciaandbryan@yahoo.com 414-379-7604

Whitefish Bay Jr. Dukes Erica Yewlett ericayewlett@yahoo.com 414-737-3735

Plymouth  P.J. Weber jpweber4@gmail.com 920-980-8147 Jason Lensmire jlensmire1982@gmail.com 920-838-5161

Mequon Heat  Chad Wirth chadwirth@aol.com 414-852-5099 Clint Selle cselle@brayarch.com 414-732-9555
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